
Key Dates · Term 4 2021

WEEK 1 - Sunday 10 October to Saturday 16 October

12-18 OCT NATIONAL SUPERHERO WEEK

WEEK 2 - Sunday 17 October to Saturday 23 October

19 OCT SACE EXAMS BEGIN

21-31 OCT NATIONAL CHILDREN’S WEEK

WEEK 3 - Sunday 24 October to Saturday 30 October

24 OCT WORLD MISSION SUNDAY

29 OCT WORLD TEACHERS DAY (AUS)

WEEK 4 - Sunday 31 October to Saturday 6 November

WEEK 5 - Sunday 7 November to Saturday 13 November

8-14 NOV NATIONAL RECYCLING WEEK

11 NOV REMEMBRANCE DAY

13 NOV WORLD KINDNESS DAY

WEEK 6 - Sunday 14 November to Saturday 20 November

20 NOV UNIVERSAL CHILDREN’S DAY

WEEK 7 - Sunday 21 November to Saturday 27 November

WEEK 8 - Sunday 28 November to Saturday 4 December

29 NOV STUDENT CITIZENSHIP AWARDS

3 DEC INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR PEOPLE WITH A DISABILITY 

WEEK 9 - Sunday 5 December to Saturday 11 December

10 DEC SCHOOL YEAR ENDS

CESA & CATHOLIC CALENDAR 

COMMUNITY CALENDAR


